
Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Datia  53.50  5,350.00  5350 -  4,755.00 2025-11-03

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Sevda  52.25  5,225.00  5225 -  5,225.00 2025-10-14

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Bhander  53.00  5,300.00  5300 -  5,285.00 2025-06-24

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Sevda  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,540.00 2025-05-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Datia  62.50  6,250.00  6250 -  6,240.00 2024-11-07

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Bhander  43.95  4,395.00  4455 -  4,300.00 2022-09-06
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